
STARTING FROM PRICE LIST

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. E. & O.E. October 25, 2020.

STARTING
LEVELSTYPE EXPOSUREBALCONY 

TYPES

VVIP Platinum Sale Representatives: 

SUITE 
SIZE 

RANGE
(SF.)

STARTING PRICE 
RANGE

1 BED French 536

1 BED + DEN

2 BED / 
2 BED+STUDY

2 BED + DEN

3 BED

3 BED + DEN

Balcony

Balcony/ Terrace

Balcony/ Terrace

Balcony/ Terrace

Terrace

526

731 - 906

836 - 982

960 - 1356

1084

North/ East

West

North, East, 
South, West
North, East, 
South, West
North, East, 
South, West

East

17

2

7

2

2

12

$749,900

$749,900

$999,900 - $1,188,900

$1,139,900 - $1,242,900

$1,266,900 - $1,949,900

$1,429,900

wtcliquan@gmail.com David Zhu

mailto:info@artistalleycondos.com



