

STARTING FROM PRICE LIST

TYPE	BALCONY TYPES	SUITE SIZE RANGE (SF.)	EXPOSURE	STARTING LEVELS	STARTING PRICE RANGE
1 BED	French	536	North/ East	17	\$749,900
1 BED + DEN	Balcony	526	West	2	\$749,900
2 BED / 2 BED+STUDY	Balcony/ Terrace	731 - 906	North, East, South, West	7	\$999,900 - \$1,188,900
2 BED + DEN	Balcony/ Terrace	836 - 982	North, East, South, West	2	\$1,139,900 - \$1,242,900
3 BED	Balcony/ Terrace	960 - 1356	North, East, South, West	2	\$1,266,900 - \$1,949,900
3 BED + DEN	Terrace	1084	East	12	\$1,429,900

VVIP Platinum Sale Representatives:

wtcliquan@gmail.com David Zhu